hemistry

Typical Analysis

onnection
Product: Mango Butter
INCI Name: Mangifera indica seed butter

Batch Number:

ANALYSIS

Free Fatty Acid (% Oleic Acid):
Method AOCS Ca 5a-40

lodine Value (g 1,/100 g):
Method AOCS Cd 1-25

Peroxide Value (meq/kg):
Method AOCS Cd 8-53

Slip melting point (°C): Method
AOCS Cc 3-25

Fatty Acid Composition (%):
Method IUPAC 2.301 and 2.302

C16:0
C18:0
C18:1
C18:2
C20:0

N/A. Data may vary slightly with different batch numbers.

RESULT
0.3

49.9

2.3

30.7

11.2
42.7
384
5.2
1.4

Distributed by:
Chemistry Connection
253 Sturgis Rd Conway, AR 72034

LIMITS
Max. 2.0

37-55

Max. 10.0

25-38

2-18
35-47
34-48
2-9

(501) 470-9689  (888) 583-7738  www.chemistryconnection.com

This information is for general research purposes only and is not a representation or warranty of any kind. This material
is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. The user of this material is solely responsible for
determining fitness for any particular use. Customers are encouraged to conduct their own tests with materials

described herein.



