

## **Typical Analysis**

Product:	Mango Butter
INCI Name:	Mangifera indica seed butter
Batch Number:	N/A. Data may vary slightly with different batch numbers.

ANALYSIS	RESULT	LIMITS
Free Fatty Acid (% Oleic Acid): Method AOCS Ca 5a-40	0.3	Max. 2.0
Iodine Value (g 1 <sub>2</sub> /100 g): Method AOCS Cd 1-25	49.9	37-55
<b>Peroxide Value (meq/kg):</b> Method AOCS Cd 8-53	2.3	Max. 10.0
Slip melting point (⁰C): Method AOCS Cc 3-25	30.7	25-38
Fatty Acid Composition (%): Method IUPAC 2.301 and 2.302		
C16:0	11.2	2-18
C18:0	42.7	35-47
C18:1	38.4	34-48
C18:2	5.2	2-9
C20:0	1.4	1-7

Distributed by: Chemistry Connection 253 Sturgis Rd Conway, AR 72034 (501) 470-9689 (888) 583-7738 www.chemistryconnection.com

This information is for general research purposes only and is not a representation or warranty of any kind. This material is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. The user of this material is solely responsible for determining fitness for any particular use. Customers are encouraged to conduct their own tests with materials described herein.